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43A-11-06-92
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 43A-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:43A-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Valley Farms L

Lat/Long

-1.34 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,627,813.25 usft

2,399,633.87 usft

0.0 usft

39° 32' 16.142 N

107° 37' 44.058 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

43A-11-06-92, SHL LAT: 39.537766842 LONG: -107.629021087

1,627,795.69 usft

2,399,600.74 usft

5,549.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,564.4 usft0.0 usft

39° 32' 15.961 N

107° 37' 44.476 W

-18.3 usft

-32.7 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 11/13/2013 9.85 65.79 52,120

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

17.990.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0600.00.000.00600.0

17.990.003.003.0049.0150.81,361.917.9923.511,383.7

0.000.000.000.00353.41,088.13,627.117.9923.513,854.0

180.000.00-3.003.00402.31,238.94,389.00.000.004,637.7 43A-11-06-92 TGT

0.000.000.000.00402.31,238.97,173.00.000.007,421.7
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 43A-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:43A-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

700.0 3.00 17.99 700.0 2.6 3.002.5 0.8 3.00 0.00

800.0 6.00 17.99 799.6 10.5 3.0010.0 3.2 3.00 0.00

900.0 9.00 17.99 898.8 23.5 3.0022.4 7.3 3.00 0.00

1,000.0 12.00 17.99 997.1 41.7 3.0039.7 12.9 3.00 0.00

1,100.0 15.00 17.99 1,094.3 65.1 3.0061.9 20.1 3.00 0.00

1,200.0 18.00 17.99 1,190.2 93.5 3.0088.9 28.9 3.00 0.00

1,300.0 21.00 17.99 1,284.4 126.9 3.00120.6 39.2 3.00 0.00

1,383.7 23.51 17.99 1,361.9 158.6 3.00150.8 49.0 3.00 0.00

Start 2470.2 hold at 1383.7 MD

1,400.0 23.51 17.99 1,376.8 165.1 0.00157.0 51.0 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 23.51 17.99 1,468.5 204.9 0.00194.9 63.3 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 23.51 17.99 1,560.2 244.8 0.00232.9 75.6 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 23.51 17.99 1,651.9 284.7 0.00270.8 87.9 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 23.51 17.99 1,743.6 324.6 0.00308.8 100.3 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 23.51 17.99 1,835.3 364.5 0.00346.7 112.6 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 23.51 17.99 1,927.0 404.4 0.00384.6 124.9 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 23.51 17.99 2,018.7 444.3 0.00422.6 137.2 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 23.51 17.99 2,110.4 484.2 0.00460.5 149.6 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 23.51 17.99 2,202.1 524.1 0.00498.5 161.9 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 23.51 17.99 2,293.8 564.0 0.00536.4 174.2 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 23.51 17.99 2,385.5 603.9 0.00574.4 186.5 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 23.51 17.99 2,477.2 643.8 0.00612.3 198.8 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 23.51 17.99 2,568.9 683.7 0.00650.3 211.2 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 23.51 17.99 2,660.6 723.6 0.00688.2 223.5 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 23.51 17.99 2,752.3 763.5 0.00726.1 235.8 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 23.51 17.99 2,844.0 803.4 0.00764.1 248.1 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 23.51 17.99 2,935.7 843.3 0.00802.0 260.4 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 23.51 17.99 3,027.4 883.2 0.00840.0 272.8 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 23.51 17.99 3,119.1 923.0 0.00877.9 285.1 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 23.51 17.99 3,210.8 962.9 0.00915.9 297.4 0.00 0.00

3,451.9 23.51 17.99 3,258.4 983.7 0.00935.6 303.8 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,500.0 23.51 17.99 3,302.5 1,002.8 0.00953.8 309.7 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 23.51 17.99 3,394.2 1,042.7 0.00991.7 322.1 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 23.51 17.99 3,485.9 1,082.6 0.001,029.7 334.4 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 23.51 17.99 3,577.6 1,122.5 0.001,067.6 346.7 0.00 0.00

3,854.0 23.51 17.99 3,627.1 1,144.1 0.001,088.1 353.4 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.00

3,900.0 22.13 17.99 3,669.5 1,161.9 3.001,105.1 358.9 -3.00 0.00

4,000.0 19.13 17.99 3,763.1 1,197.1 3.001,138.6 369.7 -3.00 0.00

4,100.0 16.13 17.99 3,858.4 1,227.4 3.001,167.4 379.1 -3.00 0.00

4,200.0 13.13 17.99 3,955.1 1,252.7 3.001,191.4 386.9 -3.00 0.00

4,300.0 10.13 17.99 4,053.0 1,272.8 3.001,210.6 393.1 -3.00 0.00

4,400.0 7.13 17.99 4,151.9 1,287.8 3.001,224.9 397.8 -3.00 0.00

4,500.0 4.13 17.99 4,251.4 1,297.7 3.001,234.2 400.8 -3.00 0.00

4,600.0 1.13 17.99 4,351.3 1,302.2 3.001,238.6 402.2 -3.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 43A-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:43A-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,637.7 0.00 0.00 4,389.0 1,302.6 3.001,238.9 402.3 -3.00 0.00

Start 2784.0 hold at 4637.7 MD - 43A-11-06-92 TGT

4,638.1 0.00 0.00 4,389.4 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

Top of Gas

4,700.0 0.00 0.00 4,451.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 0.00 0.00 4,551.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 0.00 0.00 4,651.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 0.00 0.00 4,751.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,851.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,951.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,051.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,151.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,251.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,351.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,451.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,551.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,651.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,751.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,851.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,127.1 0.00 0.00 5,878.4 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,951.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,051.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,151.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,251.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,351.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,451.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,551.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,651.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,751.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,851.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

7,122.1 0.00 0.00 6,873.4 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,951.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 7,051.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 7,151.3 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

7,421.7 0.00 0.00 7,173.0 1,302.6 0.001,238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00

TD at 7421.7

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

43A-11-06-92 TGT 4,389.0 1,629,024.85 2,400,031.991,238.9 402.30.00 0.00 39° 32' 28.205 N 107° 37' 39.340 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,784.0)
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well 43A-11-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms LSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:43A-11-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,451.9 Williams Fork 0.003,258.4

4,638.1 Top of Gas 0.004,389.4

6,127.1 Cameo 0.005,878.4

7,122.1 Rollins 0.006,873.4

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

600.0 600.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.00

1,383.7 1,361.9 150.8 49.0 Start 2470.2 hold at 1383.7 MD

3,854.0 3,627.1 1,088.1 353.4 Start Drop -3.00

4,637.7 4,389.0 1,238.9 402.3 Start 2784.0 hold at 4637.7 MD

7,421.7 7,173.0 1,238.9 402.3 TD at 7421.7
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43A-11-06-92

43A-11-06-92 TGT

43A-11-06-92

Well Name:43A-11-06-92
Surface Location: Valley Farms L

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5549.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1627795.69 2399600.74 39° 32' 15.961 N 107° 37' 44.476 W

PAD Est KB 43A-11-06-92 @ 5564.4usft (PAD Est KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1383.7 23.51 17.99 1361.9 150.8 49.0 3.00 17.99 158.6
4 3854.0 23.51 17.99 3627.1 1088.1 353.4 0.00 0.00 1144.1
5 4637.7 0.00 0.00 4389.0 1238.9 402.3 3.00 180.00 1302.6 43A-11-06-92 TGT
6 7421.7 0.00 0.00 7173.0 1238.9 402.3 0.00 0.00 1302.6

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.85°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52119.9snT

Dip Angle: 65.79°
Date: 11/13/2013

Model: IGRF200510

T M Valley Farms L
43A-11-06-92

Design #1
11:49, November 26 2013

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
43A-11-06-92 TGT4389.0 1238.9 402.3 1629024.86 2400031.99 39° 32' 28.205 N 107° 37' 39.340 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
600.0 600.0 Start Build 3.00

1361.9 1383.7 Start 2470.2 hold at 1383.7 MD
3627.1 3854.0 Start Drop -3.00
4389.0 4637.7 Start 2784.0 hold at 4637.7 MD
7173.0 7421.7 TD at 7421.7
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Vertical Section at 17.99° (2000 usft/in)

43A-11-06-92 TGT

15°

24°

15°

0°

Start Build 3.00
600.0 0

Start 2470.2 hold at 1383.7 MD
1361.9 159

3627.1 1144

4389.0 1303

TD at 7421.7

7173.0 1303

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3258.4 3451.9 Williams Fork 0.00
4389.4 4638.1 Top of Gas 0.00
5878.4 6127.1 Cameo 0.00
6873.4 7122.1 Rollins 0.00


